
GREINERS ADDITION   BLOCK 10
LOTS 23, 24, 25, & 26
DB 31 P 405       OR 50 P 277

CARROLL COURTNEY
36 HOMAN POINT AVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10500-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/30/2019 MMAK
10/30/2019 MMAK 10/30/2019 MMAK

07/30/2024 Nwatts 0.00 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

159,751
3,726
12,000

175,477
67,742

107,735
HX HB 50,000

57,735
175,477

0

129,246

0977/0154 8/03/2015 WD Q I 01 124,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODLEN CONSTRUCTION C

CARROLL COURTNEY

0959/0641 1/12/2015 WD Q V 05 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TDJ DEVELOPMENTS, LLC

GODLEN CONSTRUCTION

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FROM FAIR TO AVERAGE

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG DIM XFOB LN 3

LATE FILE APPRVL LETTER AND AMENDED TRIM

15000254 SFD-CO 0 04/08/2015

2017HX Base Yr

36 HOMAN POINT AVE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,339 109.2000 129.68 173,642 2015 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1322

BAS 1,322 100 2015 1,322 157,722

FOP 25 30 2015 8 954

PTO 16 5 2015 1 120

PTO 160 5 2015 8 954

1,523 1,339 159,751

BAS=[YR=2015] W12 S8 PTO=[YR=2015] N8 W20 S8 E20$ W32 S7
PTO=[YR=2015] N4 W4 S4 E4$ S24 E14 N5 FOP=[YR=2015] S5 E5 N5
W5$ E18 S1 E12 N35$.
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2015

5

5

5
5

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 32 20 640.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 2,573

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 14 5 70.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 281

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 70.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 872

3,726

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


